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Perez-Blanco, UF
6-1, 6-4

Pramming*, USF
6-7 (0), 6-4, 6-3

Gomes, UNF
6-4, 6-7(5), 6-4

 Gonzalez Mendez*, FSU
7-6(5), 7-5

Roberts, USF
6-1, 6-3

Muscheites, UNF
6-3, 3-6, 6-2

Scarpa, Mercer
6-4, 6-3

Wood*, UGA
2-6, 7-5, 6-1

Findel-Hawkins*, UNF
6-3, 7-5

Cid [3], USF
6-2, 6-3

Pasha [2], UGA
6-2, 6-2

Bertran (Q), UGA
6-4, 7-5

Alfonzo, FGCU
6-7(2), 6-4, 6-4

Aulina, UCF
6-4, 7-5

Lanne, Ga. So.
6-2, 6-4

Koeke, Ga. State
6-4, 6-3

Nunez, FSU
6-2, 6-2

Chevallier, Ga. State
6-0, 2-6, 6-0

Lomacki*, Miami
4-6, 6-3, 6-4

Gracia, FSU
6-1, 6-3

Gozun*, USF
6-3, 6-2

Lock [8], FSU
6-4, 7-6(3)

Lipman*, UF
7-5, 7-5

Hidalgo, UF
6-4, 6-3

Montgomery*, UGA
6-1, 7-5

Eubanks, GT
6-4, 7-6(4)

Smith [1], UGA
6-1, 6-3

Orkin [5], UF
6-1, 6-4

Pritchard, KSU
7-6(3), 7-6(3)

Wagland [4], UGA
6-3, 6-4

Oosterbaan, UGA
6-3, 6-1

Alfonzo, FGCU
6-1, 6-2

 Gonzalez Mendez*, FSU
6-7(2), 6-1, 6-3

Montgomery*, UGA
7-5, 6-1

Pasha [2], UGA
7-6(4), 6-4

Bertran (Q), UGA
7-6(4), 6-1

Wood*, UGA
7-5, 4-6, 6-1

Benito (LL), GT
6-3, 6-7(5), 6-3

Lomacki*, Miami
6-3, 6-4

Pritchard, KSU
6-7(6), 7-5, 6-4

Lock [8], FSU
6-3, 6-4

Cid [3], USF
6-2, 7-5

Lipman*, UF
3-6, 6-3, 6-0

Smith [1], UGA
6-2, 6-4

Orkin [5], UF
4-6, 6-1, 6-2

Findel-Hawkins*, UNF
0-6, 6-4, 7-6(6)

Wagland [4], UGA
6-2, 6-4

Benito (LL), GT
6-1, 6-3

Smith [1], UGA
6-1, 6-2

Orkin [5], UF
6-1, 6-4

Lomacki*, Miami
6-7(4), 6-1, 6-3

Lipman*, UF
6-2, 6-2

Montgomery*, UGA
6-4, 6-0

Cid [3], USF
7-6(5), 6-4

Pasha [2], UGA
6-2, 6-2

 Gonzalez Mendez*, FSU
6-1, 6-2

Smith [1], UGA
6-1, 6-3

Lipman*, UF
2-6, 6-3, 6-4

Cid [3], USF
6-1, 3-6, 7-6 (5)

Pasha [2], UGA
6-1, 6-4

Smith [1], UGA
6-2, 6-3

Pasha [2], UGA
6-7(8), 7-6(1), 6-2

Austin Smith [1], UGA
4-2, ret.

Round of 64
Friday

Round of 16
Saturday

Quarterfinals
Sunday

Semifinals
Sunday

Final
Monday

Round of 64
Friday

Round of 16
Saturday

Quarterfinals
Sunday

Semifinals
Sunday

Austin Smith [1], UGA

Zackery Kennedy (Q), Ga. State

Reece Acree, UCF

Ristomatti Lanne, Ga. So.

Jack Findel-Hawkins*, UNF

Bernard Tefel, Miami

Jose Gracia, FSU

Ignacio Gonzalez-Muniz, USF

Elliott Orkin [5], UF

Loic Blanco, Stetson

Jannis Koeke, Ga. State

Will Neuner, FAU

Sasha Gozun*, USF

Michael Kay, GT

Christian Langmo, Miami

Simon Pritchard, KSU

Ben Wagland [4], UGA

Ricky Ventura, FGCU

Joshua Wardell, UF

Christopher Eubanks, GT

Piotr Lomacki*, Miami

Inaki Espindola, UCF

Laurynas Antropikas (Q), Stetson

Lasse Muscheites, UNF

Benjamin Lock [8], FSU

Oliver Landert (Q), UF

Yannick Zuern, UNF

Justin Roberts, USF

Maxx Lipman*, UF

Andrew Harrington (Q), Miami

Paul Oosterbaan, UGA

Oliver Snaider, Mercer
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Round of 32
Saturday
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Diego Hidalgo, UF

Vadym Kalyuzhnyy, USF

Chris Barrus, UCF

Wayne Montgomery*, UGA

Marco Nunez, FSU

Kyle Hoffman, Ga. So.

Richard Meade, FAU

Carlos Benito (LL), GT

Everth Dzib (Q), USF

Sofiane Chevallier, Ga. State

Julian Bradley, UNF

Nick Wood*, UGA

Anderson Scarpa, Mercer

Tianyu Bao, FGCU

Henrique Tsukamoto, Miami

Roberto Cid [3], USF

Felipe Jaworski, Ga. State

Francesc Aulina, UCF

Alejandro Valencia, KSU

Cristian Gonzalez Mendez*, FSU

Eric Diaz (Q), UGA

Caio Gomes, UNF

Andres Alfonzo, FGCU

Gordon Watson [6], UF

Wilfredo Gonzalez, Miami

Peter Bertran (Q), UGA

Eduardo Segura, GT

Oliver Pramming*, USF

Chase Perez-Blanco, UF

Simon Julin, Stetson

Arnav Mohanty (Q), Mercer

Nathan Pasha [2], UGA

OUT MATCH

#1 (Line 42): Juan Pablo Boada, Winthrop def.
Alex Arovin, Tenn. Tech, 6-3, 6-3

Seeds 1-8
1. Austin Smith, UGA
2. Nathan Pasha, UGA
3. Roberto Cid, USF
4. Ben Wagland, UGA
5. Elliott Orkin, UF
6. Gordon Watson, UF
7. Nathan Rakitt, GT
8. Benjamin Lock, FSU

Seeds 9-16 (indicated by*)
Jack Findel-Hawkins, UNF
Cristian Gonzalez Mendez, FSU
Sasha Gozun, USF
Maxx Lipman, UF
Piotr Lomacki, Miami
Wayne Montgomery, UGA
Oliver Pramming, USF
Nick Wood, UGA



Pieters, Georgia
Wagland, Georgia
8-4

Donohue, Alabama
Madregallejo, Alabama
w/o

Acree, UCF
6-0, 7-5

Gonzalez-Muniz, USF
4-6, 6-1, 1-0(8)

Blanco, Stetson
7-6(1), 6-2

Kay, GT
6-7(3), 6-3, 1-0(6)

Ventura, FGCU
7-6(3), 3-6, 1-0(6)

Espindola, UCF
7-6(4), 6-7(4), 1-0(4)

Landert, UF
6-3, 7-5

Snaider, Mercer
6-2, 7-5

Landert, UF
6-3, 6-2

Espindola, UCF
6-4, 7-5

Kay, GT
6-3, 6-4

Gonzalez-Muniz, USF
6-4, 7-5

Kay, GT
7-5, 6-4

Landert, UF
6-1, 6-3

Barrus, UCF
6-0, 7-6(6)

Hoffman, Ga. So.
3-6, 6-2, 1-0(8)

Bradley, UNF
6-1, 6-3

Tsukamoto, Miami
6-3, 4-6, 1-0(4)

Jaworski, Ga. State
6-3, 6-1

Watson, UF
6-4, 6-2

Segura, GT
7-6(4), 7-5

Julin, Stetson
5-7, 7-6(2), 1-0(6)

Barrus, UCF
6-3, 6-2

Tsukamoto, Miami
7-6(3), 7-6(4)

Watson, UF
6-2, 6-3

Segura, GT
6-4, 6-3

Watson, UF
6-1, 6-4

Barrus, UCF
w/o

Kay, GT
6-2, 7-6(7)

Chris Barrus, UCF
6-2, 6-4
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Zackery Kennedy, Ga. State

Reece Acree, UCF

Bernard Tefel, Miami

Ignacio Gonzalez-Muniz, USF

Loic Blanco, Stetson

Will Neuner, FAU

Michael Kay, GT

Christian Langmo, Miami

Ricky Ventura, FGCU

Joshua Wardell, UF

Inaki Espindola, UCF

Laurynas Antropikas (Q), Stetson

Oliver Landert, UF

Alberto De Meo, UNF

Andrew Harrington (Q), Miami

Oliver Snaider, Mercer

Vadym Kalyuzhnyy, USF

Chris Barrus, UCF

Kyle Hoffman, Ga. So.

Richard Meade, FAU

Everth Dzib, USF

Julian Bradley, UNF

Tianyu Bao, FGCU

Henrique Tsukamoto, Miami

Felipe Jaworski, Ga. State

Alejandro Valencia, KSU

Eric Diaz, UGA

Gordon Watson, UF

Wilfredo Gonzalez, Miami

Eduardo Segura, GT

Simon Julin, Stetson

Arnav Mohanty, Mercer

Round of 32
Saturday

Quarterfinals
Sunday

Semifinals
Sunday

Final
Monday

Round of 16
Saturday

Quarterfinals
Sunday

Semifinals
Sunday

Round of 16
Saturday

Round of 32
Saturday

 
CHAMPIONS

Pieters, Georgia
Wagland, Georgia

Barrus, UCF
1-6, 4-5, ret., inj.
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Lock 
Nunez [1], FSU

Bradley 
Goldberg, UNF
8-4

Eubanks 
Rakitt, GT

Barrus 
Espindola, UCF

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA

Durham 
Wendel, KSU
8-6

Mohanty 
Mohanty, Mercer

Fahnehjelm 
Harrington, Miami
8-3

Mohanty 
Mohanty, Mercer
8-4

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA
8-3

Eubanks 
Rakitt, GT
8-7(7)

Lock 
Nunez [1], FSU
8-1

Lock 
Nunez [1], FSU
8-6

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA
8-1

Benito 
Segura [4], GT

Gonzalez-Muniz 
Kalyuzhnyy, USF
8-2

Meade 
Neuner, FAU

Muscheites 
Zuern, UNF

Lipman 
Orkin [5-8], UF

Montgomery 
Pasha, UGA
8-4

Bouchillon 
Castellanos, KSU

Hoffman 
Lanne, Ga. So.

Gonzalez-Muniz 
Kalyuzhnyy, USF
8-7(2)

Muscheites 
Zuern, UNF
8-6

Montgomery 
Pasha, UGA
8-6

Bouchillon 
Castellanos, KSU
8-3

Montgomery 
Pasha, UGA
8-2

Gonzalez-Muniz 
Kalyuzhnyy, USF
8-6

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA
8-4
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Benjamin Lock 
Marco Nunez [1], FSU

Bye

Julian Bradley 
Zach Goldberg, UNF

Loic Blanco 
Kevin Gonzalez, Stetson

Bye

Christopher Eubanks 
Nathan Rakitt, GT

Bye

Chris Barrus 
Inaki Espindola, UCF

Eric Diaz 
Austin Smith [5-8], UGA

Bye

David Durham 
Drew Wendel, KSU

Jordan Belga 
Richard Brej, UF

Bye

Arnav Mohanty 
Arsav Mohanty, Mercer

Alexander Fahnehjelm 
Andrew Harrington, Miami

Andres Alfonzo 
Ricky Ventura, FGCU

Carlos Benito 
Eduardo Segura [4], GT

Bye

Wilfredo Gonzalez 
Piotr Lomacki, Miami

Ignacio Gonzalez-Muniz 
Vadym Kalyuzhnyy, USF

Bye

Richard Meade 
Will Neuner, FAU

Bye

Lasse Muscheites 
Yannick Zuern, UNF

Maxx Lipman 
Elliott Orkin [5-8], UF

Bye

Sam Philp 
Ruben Vanoppen, Mercer

Wayne Montgomery 
Nathan Pasha, UGA

 
Bye

Jake Bouchillon 
Manuel Castellanos, KSU

Bye

Kyle Hoffman 
Ristomatti Lanne, Ga. So.

Round of 64
Thursday

Round of 16
Friday

Quarterfinals
Saturday

Semifinals
Sunday

Round of 32
Friday

Round of 16
Friday

Quarterfinals
Saturday

Round of 32
Friday

Round of 64
Thursday

 
CHAMPIONS

Montgomery 
Pasha, UGA
8-5

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA

6-3, 6-2

Final
Monday

 
CHAMPIONS

Diaz 
Smith [5-8], UGA

Austin, Vandy
Lipman, Vandy

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF
6-3, 3-6, 1-0(3)

Seeds
1. Lock/Nunez, FSU
2. Cid/Gozun, USF
3. Findel-Hawkins/Nemcsek, UNF
4. Benito/Segura, GT
5-8. Oosterbaan/Wagland, UGA
5-8. Lipman/Orkin, UF
5-8. Hidalgo/Watson, UF
5-8. Diaz/Smith, UGA

Seeds
1. Lock/Nunez, FSU
2. Cid/Gozun, USF
3. Findel-Hawkins/Nemcsek, UNF
4. Benito/Segura, GT
5-8. Oosterbaan/Wagland, UGA
5-8. Lipman/Orkin, UF
5-8. Hidalgo/Watson, UF
5-8. Diaz/Smith, UGA
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Round of 64
Thursday

Round of 16
Friday

Quarterfinals
Saturday

Semifinals
Sunday

Round of 32
Friday

Round of 16
Friday

Quarterfinals
Saturday

Round of 32
Friday

Round of 64
Thursday

Gonzalez Mendez 
Gracia, FSU

Bao 
Bates, FGCU

Langmo 
Tefel, Miami

Hidalgo 
Watson [5-8], UF

Pramming 
Roberts, USF

Bertran 
Wood, UGA
8-7(6)

Melendez 
Yun, GT

Findel-Hawkins 
Nemcsek [3], UNF

Findel-Hawkins 
Nemcsek [3], UNF
8-3

Pramming 
Roberts, USF
8-6

Hidalgo 
Watson [5-8], UF
8-3

Gonzalez Mendez 
Gracia, FSU
8-5

Hidalgo 
Watson [5-8], UF
8-4

Findel-Hawkins 
Nemcsek [3], UNF
8-6

Fiegel 
Kay, GT

Antropikas 
Julin, Stetson
8-7(4)

Clark 
Tsukamoto, Miami
8-5

Oosterbaan 
Wagland [5-8], UGA

Chevallier 
Kennedy, Ga. State
8-6

Gitin 
Mclean, FAU

Pritchard 
Wilton, KSU
8-7(3)

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF

Fiegel 
Kay, GT
8-5

Oosterbaan 
Wagland [5-8], UGA
8-5

Chevallier 
Kennedy, Ga. State
8-1

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF
8-5

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF
8-7(5)

Oosterbaan 
Wagland [5-8], UGA
8-6

Findel-Hawkins 
Nemcsek [3], UNF
8-5

Bye

Cristian Gonzalez Mendez 
Jose Gracia, FSU

Bye

Tianyu Bao 
Austin Bates, FGCU

Bye

Christian Langmo 
Bernard Tefel, Miami

Bye

Diego Hidalgo 
Gordon Watson [5-8], UF

Bye

Oliver Pramming 
Justin Roberts, USF

Felipe Jaworski 
Jannis Koeke, Ga. State

Peter Bertran 
Nick Wood, UGA

Bye

Elijah Melendez 
Daniel Yun, GT

Bye

Jack Findel-Hawkins 
Norbert Nemcsek [3], UNF

Bye

Cole Fiegel 
Michael Kay, GT

Oliver Landert 
Joshua Wardell, UF

Laurynas Antropikas 
Simon Julin, Stetson

Anderson Scarpa 
Oliver Snaider, Mercer

Nile Clark 
Henrique Tsukamoto, Miami

Bye

Paul Oosterbaan 
Ben Wagland [5-8], UGA

Sofiane Chevallier 
Zackery Kennedy, Ga. State

Alberto De Meo 
Caio Gomes, UNF

Bye

Alexander Gitin 
Kian Mclean, FAU

Simon Pritchard 
Jorge Wilton, KSU

Reece Acree 
Francesc Aulina, UCF

Bye

Roberto Cid 
Sasha Gozun [2], USF

 
CHAMPIONS

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF
8-6

Cid 
Gozun [2], USF

6-3, 7-5

Seeds
1. Lock/Nunez, FSU
2. Cid/Gozun, USF
3. Findel-Hawkins/Nemcsek, UNF
4. Benito/Segura, GT
5-8. Oosterbaan/Wagland, UGA
5-8. Lipman/Orkin, UF
5-8. Hidalgo/Watson, UF
5-8. Diaz/Smith, UGA

Seeds
1. Lock/Nunez, FSU
2. Cid/Gozun, USF
3. Findel-Hawkins/Nemcsek, UNF
4. Benito/Segura, GT
5-8. Oosterbaan/Wagland, UGA
5-8. Lipman/Orkin, UF
5-8. Hidalgo/Watson, UF
5-8. Diaz/Smith, UGA
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Philp, Mercer
7-6(6), 6-3

Dzib, USF
6-1, 6-3

Antropikas, Stetson
2-6, 6-2, 6-3

Melendez, GT
6-2, 6-3

Diaz, UGA
6-2, 6-7(4), 6-3

Daniel Yun, GT
6-3, 6-4

Kennedy, Ga. State
7-5, 2-6, 6-3

Goldberg, UNF
6-3, 6-3

Kennedy, Ga. State
4-6, 6-4, 6-3

Diaz, UGA
6-3, 6-4

Antropikas, Stetson
3-6, 6-2, 6-3

Dzib, USF
6-4, 6-1

Benito, GT
6-2, 6-1

Bertran, UGA
6-3, 2-0, ret., inj.

Clark, Miami
6-3, 6-3

Mohanty, Mercer
3-6, 7-6(1), 6-2

Harrington, Miami
6-3 ,6-1

Durham, KSU
6-1, 2-6, 7-6(3)

Landert, UF
6-1, 6-3

Fiegel, GT
6-2, 6-1

Bertran, UGA
4-6, 6-4, 6-2

Mohanty, Mercer
7-6(3), 7-5

Harrington, Miami
6-2, 6-2

Landert, UF
4-6, 7-5, 6-4
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Alexander Fahnehjelm, Miami

Sam Philp, Mercer

Gonzalo Arroyo Baudet, Stetson

Everth Dzib, USF

Jake Bouchillon, KSU

Laurynas Antropikas, Stetson

Elijah Melendez, GT

Eric Baum, Ga. State

Austin Bates, FGCU

Eric Diaz, UGA

Manuel de Luis, Mercer

Daniel Yun, GT

Alexander Gitin, FAU

Zackery Kennedy, Ga. State

Zach Goldberg, UNF

Jordan Belga, UF

Kian Mclean, FAU

Carlos Benito, GT

Norbert Nemcsek, UNF

Peter Bertran, UGA

Jorge Wilton, KSU

Nile Clark, Miami

Arnav Mohanty, Mercer

Kevin Gonzalez, Stetson

Richard Brej, UF

Andrew Harrington, Miami

Ruben Vanoppen, Mercer

David Durham, KSU

Oliver Landert, UF

Graham Ball, Stetson

Arsav Mohanty, Mercer

Cole Fiegel, GT

First Round
Thursday

Second Round
Thursday

Second Round
Thursday

First Round
Thursday

Alternates
1. Alberto De Meo, UNF
2. Drew Wendel, KSU
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Martinez, Georgia
6-4, 3-6, 1-0(5)

Bouchillon, KSU
6-0, 7-6(5)

Bates, FGCU
6-4, 5-7, 1-0(4)

Gitin, FAU
3-6, 6-1, 1-0(8)

De Meo, UNF
1-6, 6-2, 1-0(5)

Gonzalez, Stetson
6-4, 6-4

Brej, UF
6-3, 6-2

Ball, Stetson
6-3, 6-2
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Alexander Fahnehjelm, Miami

Andy Martinez, Georgia

Jake Bouchillon, KSU

Eric Baum, Ga. State

Austin Bates, FGCU

Manuel de Luis, Mercer

Alexander Gitin, FAU

Jordan Belga, UF

Kian Mclean, FAU

Alberto De Meo, UNF

Jorge Wilton, KSU

Kevin Gonzalez, Stetson

Richard Brej, UF

Ruben Vanoppen, Mercer

Graham Ball, Stetson

Arsav Mohanty, Mercer

First Round
Friday


